150 mm² Catalog
Metric Wire Connector / One hole 45°
CATEGORY EDITION
Metric Wire Connector / One hole 45° / 150 mm² 2
150 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / One hole 45° / 150 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 30
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P66
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 17
Celestra A45 -- 30
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size B C R ID
1 MC1508F-40 150.00 M8 30.00 31.00 40.20 16.50
2 MC1508F-50 150.00 M8 34.50 30.50 67.20 16.50
3 MC1510F-30 150.00 M10 30.00 36.00 40.20 19.00
4 MC1510F-40 150.00 M10 31.00 31.00 40.20 16.50
5 MC1510F-50 150.00 M10 34.50 30.50 67.20 16.50
6 MC1512F-30 150.00 M12 32.00 36.00 40.20 19.00
7 MC1512F-40 150.00 M12 33.00 31.00 40.20 16.50
8 MC1512F-50 150.00 M12 34.50 30.50 67.20 16.50
9 MC1514F-40 150.00 M14 35.00 31.00 40.20 16.50
10 MC1516F-30 150.00 M16 36.00 36.00 40.20 19.00
11 MC1516F-40 150.00 M16 38.00 31.00 40.20 16.50
12 MC1516F-50 150.00 M16 34.50 30.50 67.20 16.50
13 MC1520F-40 150.00 M20 46.00 36.00 40.20 16.50
14 MC1520F-50 150.00 M20 38.50 30.50 67.20 16.50